

# North Carolina Department of Transportation

## CONTRACT BID FORM

**Work Order Number:** 15006.1043019

**Route:** US 421

**County:** Harnett

**Location:** 1.8 miles Southeast of I-95

**Contract Availability:** JUNE 5, 2017

**Contract Completion:** JUNE 30, 2017

**Liquidated Damages:** \$ 1,000.00 PER CALENDAR DAY

ROAD: US 421			COUNTY: Harnett				
LINE	ITEM NO.	SEC	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID
10		800	Mobilization	1	LS	\$20,000	\$20,000
20		SP	Grading (incl. Seeding & Matting)	1	LS	\$40,000	\$40,000
30		SP	Grout	70	CY	\$230	\$16,100
40		SP	Temporary Silt Fence	200	LF	\$4.00	\$800
50		876	Geotextile for Drainage - Type 2	75	SY	\$3.00	\$225
60		SP	Stone for Erosion Control - Class B	60	TON	\$65.00	\$3,900
70		265	Select Granular Material (Type III)	60	CY	\$35.00	\$2,100
80		SP	Impervious Dike	160	LF	\$365	\$58,400
90		SP	Dewatering	1	LS	\$75,000	\$75,000
100		SP	Permanent Sheeting	350	SF	\$60	\$21,000
110		1101	Temporary Traffic Control	1	LS	\$10,000	\$10,000

<b><i>TOTAL BID FOR 15006.1043019:</i></b>	<b>\$247,525</b>
--	------------------

CONTRACTOR The Tara Group of Lumberton, INC

# North Carolina Department of Transportation

## CONTRACT BID FORM

Work Order Number: 15006.1043019

Route: US 421

County: Harnett

Location: 1.8 miles Southeast of I-95

Contract Availability: JUNE 5, 2017

Contract Completion: JUNE 30, 2017

Liquidated Damages: \$ 1,000.00 PER CALENDAR DAY

ROAD: US 421			COUNTY: Harnett				
LINE	ITEM NO.	SEC	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID
10		800	Mobilization	1	LS	30,000 <sup>-</sup>	30,000 <sup>-</sup>
20		SP	Grading (incl. Seeding & Matting)	1	LS	62,005 <sup>-</sup>	62,005 <sup>-</sup>
30		SP	Grout	70	CY	280 <sup>-</sup>	19,600 <sup>-</sup>
40		SP	Temporary Silt Fence	200	LF	3 <sup>-</sup>	600 <sup>-</sup>
50		876	Geotextile for Drainage - Type 2	75	SY	13 <sup>-</sup>	975 <sup>-</sup>
60		SP	Stone for Erosion Control - Class B	60	TON	67 <sup>-</sup>	4020 <sup>-</sup>
70		265	Select Granular Material (Type III)	60	CY	75 <sup>-</sup>	4500 <sup>-</sup>
80		SP	Impervious Dike	160	LF	215 <sup>-</sup>	34,400 <sup>-</sup>
90		SP	Dewatering	1	LS	14,000 <sup>-</sup>	14,000 <sup>-</sup>
100		SP	Permanent Sheeting	350	SF	80 <sup>-</sup>	28,000 <sup>-</sup>
110		1101	Temporary Traffic Control	1	LS	6500 <sup>-</sup>	6500 <sup>-</sup>

<b>TOTAL BID FOR 15006.1043019:</b>	<b>204,600<sup>00</sup></b>
-------------------------------------	-----------------------------

CONTRACTOR Smith-Rowe, LLC

# North Carolina Department of Transportation

## CONTRACT BID FORM

**Work Order Number:** 15006.1043019

**Route:** US 421

**County:** Harnett

**Location:** 1.8 miles Southeast of I-95

**Contract Availability:** JUNE 5, 2017

**Contract Completion:** JUNE 30, 2017

**Liquidated Damages:** \$ 1,000.00 PER CALENDAR DAY

ROAD: US 421			COUNTY: Harnett				
LINE	ITEM NO.	SEC	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID
10		800	Mobilization	1	LS	41,720.00	41,720.00
20		SP	Grading (incl. Seeding & Matting)	1	LS	26,700.00	26,700.00
30		SP	Grout	70	CY	309.00	21,630.00
40		SP	Temporary Silt Fence	200	LF	4.00	800.00
50		876	Geotextile for Drainage - Type 2	75	SY	4.00 (CN)	300.00
60		SP	Stone for Erosion Control - Class B	60	TON	73.50	4410.00
70		265	Select Granular Material (Type III)	60	CY	55.00	3300.00
80		SP	Impervious Dike	160	LF	373.00	59,480.00
90		SP	Dewatering	1	LS	41,000.00	41,000.00
100		SP	Permanent Sheeting	350	SF	209.00	73,150.00
110		1101	Temporary Traffic Control	1	LS	5000.00	5000.00

**TOTAL BID FOR 15006.1043019:** 278,290.00

dk

CONTRACTOR Utilities Plus, Inc.